National Business & Leadership

Student Conference
March 11-12 2024

Caesars Palace | Conference Center: Promenade Level
3570 S Las Vegas Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89109

MONDAY, MARCH 11

7:30-8:45 am

9-10:30 am
-9-9:10 am
-9:10-9:20 am

- 9:20-9:30 am

- 9:30-9:40 am

- 9:40-9:50 am

- 9:50-10:00 am
-10:00-10:30 am

10:30-10:45

10:45-noon

noon-1 pm

1-5pm
-1-2
-2-4 pm
-4-5pm

5-7 pm

Registration
Breakfast - provided

OPENING ASSEMBLY

Opening | AIBL Executive Director: Prairie Blount

Welcome + Prayer | Board Member: Dave Archambault

Welcome | Board Member: Dr. Joe McDonald

Welcome | Indigenous Community: TBD

Student Speaker | University of Portland: Kamia Leano

Student Speaker | Montana University State-Billings: Waycen Owens Cyr
Keynote | TBD : TBD

Break

Chapter of the Year Competition
e Judge | Synchrony Financial: Amber Eagleboy
e Judge | Synchrony Financial: Princess Drevet
e Judge | Tribal Liaison at Washington State Department of Commerce: Michelle
Gladstone-Wade

Lunch - provided
- Advisors meet separately

Workshop Tracks
Student Panel
Business Plan Competition
e Judge | National Native American Human Resources Association: Tal Moore
RES | Breakout Sessions

RES Tradeshow Reception

Pompeian
Ballroom
Hallway

Pompeian
Ballroom

Pompeian
Ballroom

Pompeian
Ballroom



TUESDAY, MARCH 12

9-10:45 am
-9-9:10 am
-9:10-9:20 am

- 9:20-9:30 am

- 9:30-9:40 am

- 9:40-9:50 am

- 9:50-10:00 am
-10:00-10:45 am

10:45-11
11-noon
noon-1 pm

1-2

2-5pm
5-6 pm

6-8:30 pm

- 6-6:10 pm

- 6:10-6:15 pm
- 6:15-6:30 pm
- 6:30-7:15 pm
-7:15-8:30 pm

Breakfast - on own

OPENING ASSEMBLY

Opening | TBD: TBD

Prayer | Board Member: Dr. Liz Ross

Welcome | Board Member: Dr. Larry Gianchetta

Guest Speaker | Native Forward: Angelique Albert

Student Speaker | Haskell Indian Nations University: Denmi W hiteman
Student Speaker | Northwest Indian College: Lillian Hall

Keynote | TBD: TBD

Break
RES | Breakout Sessions
Lunch - on own

Elevator Pitch

e Judge | Synchrony Financial: Amber Eagleboy
e Judge | Synchrony Financial: Princess Drevet

e Judge | Caesars Entertainment: Greg Shinbur
e Judge | Caesars Entertainment: Heather Rapp

RES | Breakout Sessions
Break

Awards Banquet

e Entertainment | Twice As Good: Paul Steward
Welcome | AIBL Executive Director: Prairie Blount
Dinner | provided
Keynote | TBD: TBD
Competition Awards

Pompeian
Ballroom

Pompeian
Ballroom

Pompeian
Ballroom



