National Business & Leadership Student Conference

March 11-12 2024

Caesars Palace | Conference Center: Promenade Level 3570 S Las Vegas Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89109



MONDAY, MARCH 11

7:30-8:45 am	Registration	Pompeian
	Breakfast - provided	Ballroom Hallway
9-10:30 am - 9-9:10 am - 9:10-9:20 am - 9:20-9:30 am - 9:30-9:40 am - 9:40-9:50 am - 9:50-10:00 am -10:00-10:30 am	OPENING ASSEMBLY Opening AIBL Executive Director: Prairie Blount Welcome + Prayer Board Member: Dave Archambault Welcome Board Member: Dr. Joe McDonald Welcome Indigenous Community: TBD Student Speaker University of Portland: Kamia Leano Student Speaker Montana University State-Billings: Waycen Owens Cyr Keynote TBD : TBD	Pompeian Ballroom
10:30-10:45	Break	
10:45-noon	Chapter of the Year Competition • Judge Synchrony Financial: Amber Eagleboy • Judge Synchrony Financial: Princess Drevet • Judge Tribal Liaison at Washington State Department of Commerce: Michelle Gladstone-Wade	Pompeian Ballroom
noon-1 pm	Lunch - provided - Advisors meet separately	
1-5 pm - 1-2 - 2-4 pm - 4-5 pm	Workshop Tracks Student Panel Business Plan Competition • Judge National Native American Human Resources Association: Tal Moore RES Breakout Sessions	Pompeian Ballroom
5-7 pm	RES Tradeshow Reception	

TUESDAY, MARCH 12

TOESDAT, MARCI	1 1 1	
	Breakfast - on own	
9-10:45 am - 9-9:10 am - 9:10-9:20 am - 9:20-9:30 am - 9:30-9:40 am - 9:40-9:50 am - 9:50-10:00 am -10:00-10:45 am	OPENING ASSEMBLY Opening TBD: TBD Prayer Board Member: Dr. Liz Ross Welcome Board Member: Dr. Larry Gianchetta Guest Speaker Native Forward: Angelique Albert Student Speaker Haskell Indian Nations University: Denmi Whiteman Student Speaker Northwest Indian College: Lillian Hall Keynote TBD: TBD	Pompeian Ballroom
10:45-11	Break	
11-noon	RES Breakout Sessions	
noon-1 pm	Lunch - on own	
1-2	 Elevator Pitch Judge Synchrony Financial: Amber Eagleboy Judge Synchrony Financial: Princess Drevet Judge Caesars Entertainment: Greg Shinbur Judge Caesars Entertainment: Heather Rapp 	Pompeian Ballroom
2-5 pm	RES Breakout Sessions	
5-6 pm	Break	
6-8:30 pm - 6-6:10 pm - 6:10-6:15 pm - 6:15-6:30 pm - 6:30-7:15 pm - 7:15-8:30 pm	Awards Banquet Entertainment Twice As Good: Paul Steward Welcome AIBL Executive Director: Prairie Blount Dinner provided Keynote TBD: TBD Competition Awards	Pompeian Ballroom